Product Storage Heated Shelves
Étagères de stockage de
produits chauffantes
PSH Series/Série
Installation and Operating Manual
Manuel d’installation et d’utilisation
hatcocorp.com
Register Online!

Form No. PSHM-04214
EnglishMODEL DESCRIPTION
MODEL DESIGNATION
All Models
All Hatco Product Storage Heated Shelves are constructed
of aluminum and stainless steel. Features include a Power
I/O (on/off) switch, an attached power cord w/plug, and two
mounting brackets with screws for installation on top of a
Product Display Heated Shelves unit.
NOTE:	The PSH unit can be mounted on top of a PDH unit
using the supplied brackets or sealed to countertop
with NSF-approved sealant.
Power I/O (on/off)
Switch
Power Cord
Front/Customer View
Rear/Operator View
PSH-55D Model
P S H - xx x
Product Storage
Heated Shelves Width of Unit (inches)
D = Dual Shelf
Form No. PSHM-0421 5
English
Model Voltage Watts Amps Plug Configuration Shipping Weight
PSH-55D 120 V 300 W 2.5 A NEMA 5-15P 193 lbs (88 kg)
Electrical Rating Chart
Plug Configurations
Units are supplied from the factory with an electrical cord and
plug installed. Plugs are supplied according to the applications.
WARNING
ELECTRIC SHOCK HAZARD: Plug unit into a properly
grounded electrical receptacle of the correct voltage,
size, and plug configuration. If plug and receptacle do not
match, contact a qualified electrician to determine and
install the proper voltage and size electrical receptacle.
NEMA 5-15P
Plug Configurations
NOTE:	Receptacle not supplied by Hatco.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model
Width
(A)
Depth
(B)
Height
(C)
Shelf
Height (D)
PSH-55D 54-5/8″
(1388 mm)
20″
(508 mm)
16″
(406 mm)
5-1/2″
(140 mm)
Dimensions
Front View Side View
A B
C
D
Form No. PSHM-04216
EnglishINSTALLATION
General
Hatco Product Storage Heated Shelves are shipped with most
components pre-assembled. Care should be taken when
unpacking shipping carton to avoid damage to the unit and
components enclosed.
WARNING
ELECTRIC SHOCK HAZARD: Unit is not weatherproof.
Locate unit indoors where ambient air temperature is a
minimum of 70°F (21°C).